Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 13 : Anysize Agility - 02/06/2018

Ring 1 Judge : Helen Golding Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Place  pog Name Handler R’i\lnog Height Time Faults
1 Phoebe Jessica Haywood 1 Small 50.629 10
Bindi Jema Leopold 90  Micro 0.000 E
Magic Scarlett Cox-Lomas 137  Small 0.000 E
Bessie Jennifer Taylor 78  Small 0.000 E
Ted Charlotte Pattinson 65  Standard 0.000 E
Skyler Jema Leopold 89  Medium 0.000 E
Blue June Caunce 32  Standard 0.000 E
Gizzie Jo Sanderson 40  Micro 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 14 : Anysize Jumping - 02/06/2018

Ring 2 Judge : Nigel Perry Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Place  pog Name Handler R’i\lnog Height Time Faults
1 Skyler Jema Leopold 89  Medium 47.869 5
2 Leo Nikki Gregson 95  Medium 41.276 10
Magic Scarlett Cox-Lomas 137  Small 0.000 E
Bessie Jennifer Taylor 78  Small 0.000 E
Maverick Jane Hill 59  Micro 0.000 E
Blue June Caunce 32  Standard 0.000 E
Gizzie Jo Sanderson 40  Small 0.000 E
Phoebe Jessica Haywood 1 Small 0.000 E
Taylor Vivian Knight 22  Standard 0.000 E
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Ring 1

Place  pog Name

1 Blue

2 Skyler

3 Bessie
Bindi
Gizzie
Phoebe

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 15 : Anysize Agility 2 - 02/06/2018

Judge : Helen Golding

Handler

June Caunce
Jema Leopold
Jennifer Taylor
Jema Leopold
Jo Sanderson

Jessica Haywood

Course Time : 60

Ring
No

32
89
78
90
40

1

Height

Standard
Medium
Small
Micro
Micro

Small

Time

37.793
56.364
37.997
0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults
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Ring 2

Place  pog Name

1 Bessie

2 Gizzie

3 Bindi
Blue
Phoebe

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 16 : Anysize Helter Skelter - 02/06/2018

Judge :Bob Woodland

Handler

Jennifer Taylor
Kathy McHugh
Jema Leopold
June Caunce

Jessica Haywood

Course Time : 60

Ring
No

78
40
90
32

1

Height

Small
Small
Micro
Standard

Small

Time

21.198

37.894

68.434

0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults
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Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 34 : Anysize Agility - 03/06/2018

Ring 1 Judge :lan Pattinson Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Place  pog Name Handler R’i\lnog Height Time Faults
1 Bindi Jema Leopold 90  Micro 85.806 35.806
Skyler Jema Leopold 89  Medium 0.000 E
Blue June Caunce 32  Standard 0.000 E
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Ring 2
Place  pog Name
1 Pip
2 Molly
3 Taylor
4 Mole
Bindi
Skyler
Blue

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 35 : Anysize Jumping - 03/06/2018

Judge : Sharon Pattinson

Handler

Sarah Gold
Nigel Perry
Vivian Knight
Sarah Gold
Jema Leopold
Jema Leopold

June Caunce

Course Time : 60

Ring
No

166
162
22
164
90
89
32

Height

Standard
Micro
Standard
Micro
Micro
Medium

Standard

Time

19.053

23.319

19.762

20.602

56.620

0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

m m o oa a O O
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Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 36 : Anysize Double Dog Walk - 03/06/2018

Ring 1 Judge : Nigel Perry
Place  pog Name Handler
1 Skyler Jema Leopold
Bindi Jema Leopold
Blue June Caunce

Course Time : 60

Ring
No Height Time
89 Medium 53.452
90  Micro 0.000
32  Standard 0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults
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Ring 2

Place  pog Name

1 Skyler
Leo
Henry

Blue

Agillidogz S1 - June 2018

Class 37 : Anysize Up and Under - 03/06/2018

Judge : Phil Edensor

Handler

Jema Leopold
Nikki Gregson
Jane Hill

June Caunce

Course Time : 60

Ring
No

89
95
60
32

Height Time
Medium 45.366
Medium 0.000
Micro 0.000
Standard 0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

10
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